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Žákyně a ženy - KVALIFIKACE

1. T 10,210 (10) Kubelková 10
0,995 1,000 1,115 1,005 1,090 1,100 0,950 0,970 1,010 0,975
0,995 1,995 3,110 4,115 5,205 6,305 7,255 8,225 9,235 10,210

2. T 10,185 (10) Weissová 10
1,115 1,005 0,955 0,950 1,120 1,140 0,940 0,950 1,005 1,005
1,115 2,120 3,075 4,025 5,145 6,285 7,225 8,175 9,180 10,185

3. T 11,085 (10) Kubešová 10
1,140 1,250 1,275 1,065 1,020 1,145 1,045 0,985 1,060 1,100
1,140 2,390 3,665 4,730 5,750 6,895 7,940 8,925 9,985 11,085

5. T 7,830 (7) Skulová 7 7
1,130 1,135 1,235 1,130 1,025 1,140 1,035 0,000 0,000 0,000
1,130 2,265 3,500 4,630 5,655 6,795 7,830 0,000 0,000 0,000

6. T 11,270 (10) Popelářová 10
1,135 1,225 1,255 1,075 1,030 1,205 1,115 1,035 1,105 1,090
1,135 2,360 3,615 4,690 5,720 6,925 8,040 9,075 10,180 11,270

8. T 9,980 (10) Benýšková 10
1,055 1,025 1,130 1,070 0,955 1,055 0,965 0,905 0,915 0,905
1,055 2,080 3,210 4,280 5,235 6,290 7,255 8,160 9,075 9,980

10. T 9,025 (8) Zábrancká 8 8
1,160 1,165 1,120 1,140 1,155 1,220 1,115 0,950
1,160 2,325 3,445 4,585 5,740 6,960 8,075 9,025

11. T 9,670 (10) Růžičková 10
1,090 0,955 0,925 0,920 1,070 1,090 0,915 0,900 0,945 0,860
1,090 2,045 2,970 3,890 4,960 6,050 6,965 7,865 8,810 9,670

12. T 9,870 (10) Karásková 10
1,100 1,000 0,975 0,985 1,070 1,060 0,865 0,890 0,960 0,965
1,100 2,100 3,075 4,060 5,130 6,190 7,055 7,945 8,905 9,870

13. T 10,150 (10) Kirschnerová 10
1,045 1,125 1,030 0,970 1,100 1,005 0,920 0,985 1,025 0,945
1,045 2,170 3,200 4,170 5,270 6,275 7,195 8,180 9,205 10,150

14. T 11,480 (10) Tomková 10
1,170 1,150 1,275 1,135 1,210 1,225 1,030 1,060 1,130 1,095
1,170 2,320 3,595 4,730 5,940 7,165 8,195 9,255 10,385 11,480

15. T 10,300 (10) Kubelková 10
1,010 0,995 1,145 1,040 1,115 1,110 0,945 0,965 1,010 0,965
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1,010 2,005 3,150 4,190 5,305 6,415 7,360 8,325 9,335 10,300

16. T 9,950 (10) Weissová 10
1,080 0,965 0,940 0,955 1,105 1,135 0,950 0,910 0,970 0,940
1,080 2,045 2,985 3,940 5,045 6,180 7,130 8,040 9,010 9,950

17. T 10,815 (10) Kubešová 10
1,100 1,130 1,085 1,035 1,130 1,165 0,990 0,990 1,075 1,115
1,100 2,230 3,315 4,350 5,480 6,645 7,635 8,625 9,700 10,815

18. T 10,830 (10) Skulová 10
1,115 1,130 1,210 1,100 1,020 1,165 1,065 0,930 0,995 1,100
1,115 2,245 3,455 4,555 5,575 6,740 7,805 8,735 9,730 10,830

19. T 10,825 (10) Popelářová 10
1,130 1,125 1,105 1,095 1,185 1,095 0,980 1,035 1,005 1,070
1,130 2,255 3,360 4,455 5,640 6,735 7,715 8,750 9,755 10,825

20. T 10,130 (10) Benýšková 10
1,050 1,060 1,145 1,070 0,990 1,095 0,990 0,900 0,915 0,915
1,050 2,110 3,255 4,325 5,315 6,410 7,400 8,300 9,215 10,130

22. T 9,760 (9) Zábrancká 9 9
1,130 1,135 1,090 1,105 1,075 1,140 1,015 0,975 1,095
1,130 2,265 3,355 4,460 5,535 6,675 7,690 8,665 9,760

23. T 9,585 (10) Růžičková 10
1,080 0,960 0,900 0,890 1,070 1,100 0,915 0,870 0,940 0,860
1,080 2,040 2,940 3,830 4,900 6,000 6,915 7,785 8,725 9,585

24. T 9,965 (10) Karásková 10
1,050 0,945 0,970 1,005 1,100 1,125 0,950 0,900 0,960 0,960
1,050 1,995 2,965 3,970 5,070 6,195 7,145 8,045 9,005 9,965

26. T 2,135 (2) Kirschnerová 2 2
1,045 1,090
1,045 2,135

28. T 2,330 (2) Tomková Lucie 2 2
1,145 1,185
1,145 2,330

29. T 11,415 (10) Tomková Lenka 10
1,145 1,130 1,265 1,125 1,200 1,220 1,045 1,070 1,155 1,060
1,145 2,275 3,540 4,665 5,865 7,085 8,130 9,200 10,355 11,415

30. T 10,460 (10) Lavková 10
1,115 1,160 1,120 1,120 1,065 0,975 0,980 0,970 1,045 0,910
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1,115 2,275 3,395 4,515 5,580 6,555 7,535 8,505 9,550 10,460

31. T 9,695 (9) Dvořáková 9 9
1,105 1,060 1,115 1,045 1,100 1,170 1,010 1,005 1,085
1,105 2,165 3,280 4,325 5,425 6,595 7,605 8,610 9,695

32. T 10,890 (10) Dlabolová 10
1,195 1,085 1,020 1,020 1,210 1,235 1,050 1,030 1,030 1,015
1,195 2,280 3,300 4,320 5,530 6,765 7,815 8,845 9,875 10,890

33. T 11,935 (10) Toločková 10
1,335 1,255 1,155 1,225 1,155 1,120 1,085 1,165 1,260 1,180
1,335 2,590 3,745 4,970 6,125 7,245 8,330 9,495 10,755 11,935

35. T 2,510 (2) Makaloušová 2 2
1,250 1,260
1,250 2,510

36. T 11,155 (10) Zapletalová 10
1,150 1,200 1,115 1,095 1,070 1,080 1,070 1,110 1,170 1,095
1,150 2,350 3,465 4,560 5,630 6,710 7,780 8,890 10,060 11,155

37. T 12,925 (10) Rozkovcová 10
1,375 1,290 1,235 1,290 1,270 1,315 1,325 1,290 1,305 1,230
1,375 2,665 3,900 5,190 6,460 7,775 9,100 10,390 11,695 12,925

38. T 11,820 (10) Samoilová 10
1,255 1,280 1,210 1,190 1,160 1,170 1,130 1,125 1,215 1,085
1,255 2,535 3,745 4,935 6,095 7,265 8,395 9,520 10,735 11,820

39. T 11,815 (10) Hanosková 10
1,265 1,250 1,225 1,235 1,210 1,160 1,095 1,115 1,165 1,095
1,265 2,515 3,740 4,975 6,185 7,345 8,440 9,555 10,720 11,815

40. T 11,640 (10) Fantová 10
1,190 1,200 1,135 1,155 1,135 1,115 1,140 1,180 1,245 1,145
1,190 2,390 3,525 4,680 5,815 6,930 8,070 9,250 10,495 11,640

41. T 3,415 (3) Tomková Lenka 3 3
1,180 1,180 1,055 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
1,180 2,360 3,415 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

42. T 10,440 (10) Lavková 10
1,060 1,105 1,040 1,055 1,045 1,010 1,040 1,040 1,080 0,965
1,060 2,165 3,205 4,260 5,305 6,315 7,355 8,395 9,475 10,440

43. T 9,945 (10) Dvořáková 10
1,085 1,065 0,955 1,015 1,030 1,090 0,995 0,960 0,980 0,770

3 / 16



ČP 4 Rožnov p/R., 16.10.2010 - ČAS LETU

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1,085 2,150 3,105 4,120 5,150 6,240 7,235 8,195 9,175 9,945

44. T 10,540 (10) Dlabolová 10
1,085 1,045 1,030 1,005 1,030 1,085 1,060 1,085 1,100 1,015
1,085 2,130 3,160 4,165 5,195 6,280 7,340 8,425 9,525 10,540

45. T 11,065 (10) Toločková 10
1,185 1,070 1,030 1,135 1,110 1,070 1,070 1,095 1,195 1,105
1,185 2,255 3,285 4,420 5,530 6,600 7,670 8,765 9,960 11,065

46. T 11,990 (10) Makaloušová 10
1,295 1,295 1,225 1,230 1,190 1,160 1,140 1,150 1,200 1,105
1,295 2,590 3,815 5,045 6,235 7,395 8,535 9,685 10,885 11,990

47. T 11,045 (10) Zapletalová 10
1,150 1,175 1,125 1,120 1,090 1,075 1,070 1,075 1,125 1,040
1,150 2,325 3,450 4,570 5,660 6,735 7,805 8,880 10,005 11,045

48. T 13,235 (10) Rozkovcová 10
1,405 1,325 1,285 1,345 1,295 1,315 1,330 1,330 1,325 1,280
1,405 2,730 4,015 5,360 6,655 7,970 9,300 10,630 11,955 13,235

50. T 10,825 (9) Samoilová 9 9
1,215 1,225 1,220 1,220 1,205 1,210 1,155 1,145 1,230
1,215 2,440 3,660 4,880 6,085 7,295 8,450 9,595 10,825

51. T 11,620 (10) Hanosková 10
1,240 1,130 1,185 1,120 1,165 1,140 1,105 1,090 1,245 1,200
1,240 2,370 3,555 4,675 5,840 6,980 8,085 9,175 10,420 11,620

52. T 11,540 (10) Fantová 10
1,205 1,180 1,190 1,180 1,130 1,115 1,125 1,135 1,210 1,070
1,205 2,385 3,575 4,755 5,885 7,000 8,125 9,260 10,470 11,540

53. T 11,250 (10) Čadová 10
1,245 1,180 1,190 1,175 1,150 1,030 0,970 1,035 1,200 1,075
1,245 2,425 3,615 4,790 5,940 6,970 7,940 8,975 10,175 11,250

54. T 11,735 (10) Gabrielová 10
1,220 1,225 1,235 1,205 1,205 1,140 1,095 1,085 1,200 1,125
1,220 2,445 3,680 4,885 6,090 7,230 8,325 9,410 10,610 11,735

55. T 13,375 (10) Suráková 10
1,390 1,340 1,370 1,370 1,325 1,310 1,350 1,345 1,395 1,180
1,390 2,730 4,100 5,470 6,795 8,105 9,455 10,800 12,195 13,375

56. T 12,480 (10) Švecová 10
1,215 1,265 1,280 1,290 1,270 1,275 1,235 1,220 1,280 1,150
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1,215 2,480 3,760 5,050 6,320 7,595 8,830 10,050 11,330 12,480

57. T 12,880 (10) Doležalová 10
1,325 1,335 1,335 1,330 1,305 1,260 1,215 1,215 1,315 1,245
1,325 2,660 3,995 5,325 6,630 7,890 9,105 10,320 11,635 12,880

59. T 11,525 (9) Otavová Zuzana 9 9
1,395 1,310 1,285 1,255 1,215 1,235 1,290 1,240 1,300
1,395 2,705 3,990 5,245 6,460 7,695 8,985 10,225 11,525

60. T 12,810 (10) Lichtágová Denisa 10
1,265 1,295 1,315 1,300 1,320 1,325 1,285 1,275 1,330 1,100
1,265 2,560 3,875 5,175 6,495 7,820 9,105 10,380 11,710 12,810

62. T 10,220 (9) Lichtágová Edita 9 9
1,160 1,130 1,140 1,090 1,110 1,110 1,130 1,120 1,230
1,160 2,290 3,430 4,520 5,630 6,740 7,870 8,990 10,220

63. T 13,705 (10) Vozáková 10
1,450 1,395 1,370 1,360 1,355 1,350 1,355 1,350 1,440 1,280
1,450 2,845 4,215 5,575 6,930 8,280 9,635 10,985 12,425 13,705

65. T 11,760 (9) Orlová Petra 9
1,365 1,335 1,355 1,325 1,325 1,305 1,285 1,230 1,235
1,365 2,700 4,055 5,380 6,705 8,010 9,295 10,525 11,760

66. T 13,720 (10) Marcinčíková 10
1,400 1,335 1,370 1,425 1,395 1,380 1,375 1,350 1,415 1,275
1,400 2,735 4,105 5,530 6,925 8,305 9,680 11,030 12,445 13,720

67. T 11,265 (10) Čadová 10
1,275 1,220 1,195 1,150 1,190 1,095 0,975 0,975 1,125 1,065
1,275 2,495 3,690 4,840 6,030 7,125 8,100 9,075 10,200 11,265

68. T 11,845 (10) Gabrielová 10
1,240 1,240 1,220 1,200 1,215 1,190 1,150 1,100 1,150 1,140
1,240 2,480 3,700 4,900 6,115 7,305 8,455 9,555 10,705 11,845

69. T 13,560 (10) Suráková 10
1,410 1,370 1,380 1,395 1,345 1,320 1,375 1,325 1,390 1,250
1,410 2,780 4,160 5,555 6,900 8,220 9,595 10,920 12,310 13,560

70. T 12,320 (10) Švecová 10
1,155 1,235 1,230 1,255 1,250 1,265 1,205 1,230 1,245 1,250
1,155 2,390 3,620 4,875 6,125 7,390 8,595 9,825 11,070 12,320

71. T 12,610 (10) Doležalová 10
1,315 1,225 1,250 1,210 1,250 1,270 1,240 1,245 1,340 1,265
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1,315 2,540 3,790 5,000 6,250 7,520 8,760 10,005 11,345 12,610

72. T 12,685 (10) Otavová Zuzana 10
1,375 1,335 1,255 1,275 1,240 1,220 1,255 1,245 1,280 1,205
1,375 2,710 3,965 5,240 6,480 7,700 8,955 10,200 11,480 12,685

73. T 12,495 (10) Lichtágová Denisa 10
1,355 1,205 1,140 1,200 1,230 1,255 1,260 1,285 1,335 1,230
1,355 2,560 3,700 4,900 6,130 7,385 8,645 9,930 11,265 12,495

74. T 11,075 (10) Lichtágová Edita 10
1,145 1,100 1,115 1,155 1,160 1,080 1,060 1,080 1,190 0,990
1,145 2,245 3,360 4,515 5,675 6,755 7,815 8,895 10,085 11,075

75. T 13,695 (10) Vozáková 10
1,520 1,410 1,345 1,355 1,360 1,370 1,330 1,335 1,405 1,265
1,520 2,930 4,275 5,630 6,990 8,360 9,690 11,025 12,430 13,695

76. T 12,875 (10) Orlová Petra 10
1,430 1,325 1,235 1,255 1,295 1,275 1,310 1,295 1,300 1,155
1,430 2,755 3,990 5,245 6,540 7,815 9,125 10,420 11,720 12,875

79. T 6,915 (5) Marcinčíková 5 5
1,395 1,365 1,385 1,390 1,380
1,395 2,760 4,145 5,535 6,915

81. T 3,815 (3) Dolejšová 3 3
1,290 1,260 1,265
1,290 2,550 3,815

82. T 12,745 (10) Šulcová 10
1,350 1,300 1,295 1,305 1,255 1,285 1,255 1,255 1,305 1,140
1,350 2,650 3,945 5,250 6,505 7,790 9,045 10,300 11,605 12,745

83. T 13,900 (10) Zwingerová 10
1,490 1,440 1,395 1,405 1,375 1,370 1,330 1,350 1,430 1,315
1,490 2,930 4,325 5,730 7,105 8,475 9,805 11,155 12,585 13,900

84. T 13,695 (10) Fialová 10
1,435 1,385 1,350 1,350 1,345 1,380 1,365 1,375 1,410 1,300
1,435 2,820 4,170 5,520 6,865 8,245 9,610 10,985 12,395 13,695

85. T 12,935 (10) Kratochvílová 10
1,430 1,335 1,225 1,265 1,260 1,285 1,255 1,300 1,330 1,250
1,430 2,765 3,990 5,255 6,515 7,800 9,055 10,355 11,685 12,935

87. T 4,030 (3) Veličková 3 3
1,405 1,335 1,290
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1,405 2,740 4,030

88. T 13,545 (10) Jodasová 10
1,425 1,425 1,385 1,365 1,325 1,320 1,325 1,310 1,375 1,290
1,425 2,850 4,235 5,600 6,925 8,245 9,570 10,880 12,255 13,545

89. T 12,635 (10) Patrmanová 10
1,320 1,295 1,290 1,215 1,170 1,255 1,230 1,230 1,355 1,275
1,320 2,615 3,905 5,120 6,290 7,545 8,775 10,005 11,360 12,635

90. T 13,760 (10) Sikorová 10
1,430 1,405 1,395 1,380 1,365 1,385 1,365 1,355 1,405 1,275
1,430 2,835 4,230 5,610 6,975 8,360 9,725 11,080 12,485 13,760

92. T 12,260 (9) Tomšů 9 9
1,520 1,405 1,345 1,325 1,360 1,345 1,340 1,335 1,285
1,520 2,925 4,270 5,595 6,955 8,300 9,640 10,975 12,260

93. T 13,200 (10) Krönerová 10
1,385 1,395 1,340 1,335 1,325 1,325 1,320 1,265 1,310 1,200
1,385 2,780 4,120 5,455 6,780 8,105 9,425 10,690 12,000 13,200

94. T 13,195 (10) Dolejšová 10
1,310 1,335 1,315 1,335 1,290 1,315 1,330 1,285 1,385 1,295
1,310 2,645 3,960 5,295 6,585 7,900 9,230 10,515 11,900 13,195

95. T 12,315 (10) Šulcová 10
1,345 1,305 1,255 1,265 1,340 1,130 1,140 1,145 1,220 1,170
1,345 2,650 3,905 5,170 6,510 7,640 8,780 9,925 11,145 12,315

96. T 13,730 (10) Zwingerová 10
1,480 1,440 1,385 1,370 1,360 1,355 1,345 1,350 1,405 1,240
1,480 2,920 4,305 5,675 7,035 8,390 9,735 11,085 12,490 13,730

97. T 13,835 (10) Fialová 10
1,430 1,460 1,440 1,395 1,340 1,340 1,355 1,335 1,385 1,355
1,430 2,890 4,330 5,725 7,065 8,405 9,760 11,095 12,480 13,835

98. T 12,760 (10) Kratochvílová 10
1,420 1,335 1,245 1,270 1,250 1,195 1,200 1,270 1,325 1,250
1,420 2,755 4,000 5,270 6,520 7,715 8,915 10,185 11,510 12,760

99. T 12,560 (10) Veličková 10
1,420 1,340 1,295 1,300 1,270 1,280 1,270 1,190 1,200 0,995
1,420 2,760 4,055 5,355 6,625 7,905 9,175 10,365 11,565 12,560

100. T 13,135 (10) Jodasová 10
1,430 1,445 1,320 1,285 1,255 1,230 1,285 1,300 1,355 1,230
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1,430 2,875 4,195 5,480 6,735 7,965 9,250 10,550 11,905 13,135

101. T 12,410 (10) Patrmanová 10
1,335 1,310 1,285 1,270 1,260 1,250 1,195 1,100 1,280 1,125
1,335 2,645 3,930 5,200 6,460 7,710 8,905 10,005 11,285 12,410

102. T 13,255 (10) Sikorová 10
1,405 1,435 1,380 1,380 1,320 1,270 1,265 1,260 1,290 1,250
1,405 2,840 4,220 5,600 6,920 8,190 9,455 10,715 12,005 13,255

103. T 13,420 (10) Tomšů 10
1,420 1,390 1,290 1,285 1,300 1,340 1,340 1,335 1,360 1,360
1,420 2,810 4,100 5,385 6,685 8,025 9,365 10,700 12,060 13,420

105. T 10,700 (8) Krönerová 8 8
1,400 1,405 1,335 1,330 1,300 1,330 1,305 1,295
1,400 2,805 4,140 5,470 6,770 8,100 9,405 10,700

106. T 14,660 (10) Nováková 10
1,470 1,500 1,475 1,490 1,465 1,455 1,465 1,470 1,520 1,350
1,470 2,970 4,445 5,935 7,400 8,855 10,320 11,790 13,310 14,660

108. T 5,650 (4) Matuštíková 4 4
1,555 1,440 1,340 1,315
1,555 2,995 4,335 5,650

109. T 14,010 (10) Polová 10
1,455 1,465 1,420 1,410 1,405 1,450 1,380 1,315 1,395 1,315
1,455 2,920 4,340 5,750 7,155 8,605 9,985 11,300 12,695 14,010

110. T 14,420 (10) Opalecká 10
1,610 1,505 1,425 1,400 1,405 1,425 1,415 1,400 1,420 1,415
1,610 3,115 4,540 5,940 7,345 8,770 10,185 11,585 13,005 14,420

111. T 11,665 (10) Krausová 10
1,495 0,005 1,275 1,315 1,275 1,280 1,240 1,285 1,300 1,195
1,495 1,500 2,775 4,090 5,365 6,645 7,885 9,170 10,470 11,665

112. T 14,125 (10) Havelková 10
1,695 1,540 1,035 0,905 1,485 1,465 1,475 1,540 1,535 1,450
1,695 3,235 4,270 5,175 6,660 8,125 9,600 11,140 12,675 14,125

113. T 15,015 (10) Karbanová 10
1,660 1,515 1,420 1,465 1,470 1,500 1,505 1,500 1,540 1,440
1,660 3,175 4,595 6,060 7,530 9,030 10,535 12,035 13,575 15,015

114. T 15,385 (10) Frydrychová 10
1,730 1,605 1,510 1,530 1,520 1,545 1,540 1,545 1,460 1,400
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1,730 3,335 4,845 6,375 7,895 9,440 10,980 12,525 13,985 15,385

115. T 14,420 (10) Solanská 10
1,630 1,520 1,450 1,410 1,415 1,395 1,420 1,425 1,395 1,360
1,630 3,150 4,600 6,010 7,425 8,820 10,240 11,665 13,060 14,420

116. T 13,520 (10) Nováková 10
1,475 1,455 1,330 1,370 1,350 1,295 1,265 1,310 1,315 1,355
1,475 2,930 4,260 5,630 6,980 8,275 9,540 10,850 12,165 13,520

117. T 13,500 (10) Matuštíková 10
1,475 1,415 1,335 1,360 1,355 1,360 1,350 1,325 1,360 1,165
1,475 2,890 4,225 5,585 6,940 8,300 9,650 10,975 12,335 13,500

118. T 13,750 (10) Polová 10
1,415 1,390 1,395 1,345 1,355 1,375 1,345 1,355 1,445 1,330
1,415 2,805 4,200 5,545 6,900 8,275 9,620 10,975 12,420 13,750

120. T 5,690 (4) Opalecká 4 4
1,495 1,455 1,350 1,390
1,495 2,950 4,300 5,690

122. T 6,365 (5) Krausová 5
1,460 1,400 1,290 1,160 1,055
1,460 2,860 4,150 5,310 6,365

123. T 14,880 (10) Havelková 10
1,540 1,580 1,535 1,490 1,450 1,480 1,415 1,450 1,480 1,460
1,540 3,120 4,655 6,145 7,595 9,075 10,490 11,940 13,420 14,880

124. T 14,340 (10) Karbanová 10
1,530 1,490 1,385 1,445 1,470 1,450 1,425 1,420 1,460 1,265
1,530 3,020 4,405 5,850 7,320 8,770 10,195 11,615 13,075 14,340

125. T 14,745 (10) Frydrychová 10
1,535 1,480 1,475 1,480 1,475 1,480 1,465 1,490 1,475 1,390
1,535 3,015 4,490 5,970 7,445 8,925 10,390 11,880 13,355 14,745

126. T 13,880 (10) Karbanová 10
1,505 1,475 1,420 1,430 1,395 1,360 1,320 1,355 1,390 1,230
1,505 2,980 4,400 5,830 7,225 8,585 9,905 11,260 12,650 13,880

Žáci a muži - KVALIFIKACE

1. T 10,695 (10) Medek 10
1,110 1,090 1,190 1,080 1,145 1,125 0,975 1,005 1,030 0,945
1,110 2,200 3,390 4,470 5,615 6,740 7,715 8,720 9,750 10,695
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2. T 10,630 (10) Kurfirst 10
1,205 1,055 0,960 1,025 1,150 1,165 1,010 0,990 1,040 1,030
1,205 2,260 3,220 4,245 5,395 6,560 7,570 8,560 9,600 10,630

4. T 2,665 (2) Šefr 2 2
1,345 1,320
1,345 2,665

5. T 11,595 (10)  10
1,225 1,200 1,150 1,200 1,120 1,130 1,165 1,155 1,215 1,035
1,225 2,425 3,575 4,775 5,895 7,025 8,190 9,345 10,560 11,595

6. T 10,560 (9) Hořejší 9 9
1,225 1,200 1,150 1,200 1,120 1,130 1,165 1,155 1,215 0,000
1,225 2,425 3,575 4,775 5,895 7,025 8,190 9,345 10,560 0,000

7. T 9,455 (9) Hruda 9 9
1,220 1,100 1,015 1,045 0,940 0,985 1,010 1,070 1,070 1,015
1,220 2,320 3,335 4,380 5,320 6,305 7,315 8,385 9,455 10,470

8. T 11,635 (10) Pelant 10
1,255 1,155 1,090 1,195 1,155 1,175 1,135 1,160 1,185 1,130
1,255 2,410 3,500 4,695 5,850 7,025 8,160 9,320 10,505 11,635

9. T 11,580 (10) Drahoňovský 10
1,215 1,140 1,075 1,145 1,155 1,190 1,180 1,155 1,175 1,150
1,215 2,355 3,430 4,575 5,730 6,920 8,100 9,255 10,430 11,580

10. T 12,305 (10) Riedl 10
1,315 1,275 1,220 1,210 1,185 1,210 1,235 1,230 1,270 1,155
1,315 2,590 3,810 5,020 6,205 7,415 8,650 9,880 11,150 12,305

11. T 12,505 (10) Herzig 10
1,285 1,250 1,190 1,215 1,195 1,240 1,235 1,250 1,375 1,270
1,285 2,535 3,725 4,940 6,135 7,375 8,610 9,860 11,235 12,505

12. T 10,900 (10) Medek 10
1,175 1,155 1,240 1,120 1,125 1,135 0,970 0,980 1,040 0,960
1,175 2,330 3,570 4,690 5,815 6,950 7,920 8,900 9,940 10,900

13. T 10,440 (10) Kurfirst 10
1,150 1,090 1,090 1,110 0,925 0,970 1,055 1,005 1,040 1,005
1,150 2,240 3,330 4,440 5,365 6,335 7,390 8,395 9,435 10,440

14. T 13,415 (10) Šerfr 10
1,380 1,375 1,355 1,355 1,375 1,355 1,310 1,295 1,370 1,245
1,380 2,755 4,110 5,465 6,840 8,195 9,505 10,800 12,170 13,415
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16. T 10,680 (9) Hořejší 9 9
1,185 1,150 1,175 1,200 1,190 1,185 1,200 1,180 1,215
1,185 2,335 3,510 4,710 5,900 7,085 8,285 9,465 10,680

17. T 10,370 (10) Hruda 10
1,205 1,085 1,050 1,070 0,980 0,945 1,005 1,060 1,015 0,955
1,205 2,290 3,340 4,410 5,390 6,335 7,340 8,400 9,415 10,370

18. T 11,575 (10) Pelant 10
1,245 1,140 1,060 1,170 1,140 1,155 1,170 1,180 1,175 1,140
1,245 2,385 3,445 4,615 5,755 6,910 8,080 9,260 10,435 11,575

19. T 11,430 (10) Drahońovský 10
1,200 1,110 1,065 1,140 1,120 1,165 1,180 1,140 1,185 1,125
1,200 2,310 3,375 4,515 5,635 6,800 7,980 9,120 10,305 11,430

20. T 12,140 (10) Riedl 10
1,265 1,250 1,235 1,195 1,170 1,175 1,190 1,230 1,280 1,150
1,265 2,515 3,750 4,945 6,115 7,290 8,480 9,710 10,990 12,140

21. T 12,130 (10) Herzig 10
1,280 1,205 1,150 1,250 1,270 1,210 1,185 1,220 1,170 1,190
1,280 2,485 3,635 4,885 6,155 7,365 8,550 9,770 10,940 12,130

23. T 12,040 (9) Kupka 9
1,525 1,380 1,285 1,300 1,270 1,285 1,280 1,335 1,380
1,525 2,905 4,190 5,490 6,760 8,045 9,325 10,660 12,040

24. T 13,695 (10) Handl 10
1,370 1,425 1,375 1,390 1,330 1,325 1,335 1,380 1,435 1,330
1,370 2,795 4,170 5,560 6,890 8,215 9,550 10,930 12,365 13,695

25. T 14,350 (10) Havelka 10
1,560 1,435 1,385 1,405 1,445 1,415 1,430 1,415 1,430 1,430
1,560 2,995 4,380 5,785 7,230 8,645 10,075 11,490 12,920 14,350

26. T 15,650 (10) Baumelt 10
1,605 1,600 1,560 1,560 1,480 1,535 1,585 1,600 1,605 1,520
1,605 3,205 4,765 6,325 7,805 9,340 10,925 12,525 14,130 15,650

27. T 16,255 (10) Pelc 10
1,660 1,580 1,595 1,615 1,660 1,655 1,635 1,660 1,615 1,580
1,660 3,240 4,835 6,450 8,110 9,765 11,400 13,060 14,675 16,255

28. T 16,595 (10) Ashhab 10
1,785 1,650 1,620 1,665 1,685 1,675 1,690 1,680 1,625 1,520
1,785 3,435 5,055 6,720 8,405 10,080 11,770 13,450 15,075 16,595
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29. T 16,410 (10) Sult 10
1,820 1,660 1,610 1,605 1,635 1,655 1,640 1,660 1,610 1,515
1,820 3,480 5,090 6,695 8,330 9,985 11,625 13,285 14,895 16,410

30. T 16,260 (10) Exner 10
1,815 1,670 1,575 1,590 1,580 1,610 1,605 1,645 1,620 1,550
1,815 3,485 5,060 6,650 8,230 9,840 11,445 13,090 14,710 16,260

31. T 13,000 (10) Majer 10
1,375 1,320 1,315 1,290 1,235 1,265 1,300 1,290 1,360 1,250
1,375 2,695 4,010 5,300 6,535 7,800 9,100 10,390 11,750 13,000

32. T 2,680 (2) Kupka 2 2
1,410 1,270
1,410 2,680

33. T 13,610 (10) Handl 10
1,340 1,400 1,360 1,405 1,400 1,380 1,325 1,330 1,405 1,265
1,340 2,740 4,100 5,505 6,905 8,285 9,610 10,940 12,345 13,610

35. T 7,100 (5) Havelka 5
1,425 1,440 1,430 1,425 1,380
1,425 2,865 4,295 5,720 7,100

36. T 14,570 (10) Baumelt 10
1,545 1,510 1,475 1,505 1,435 1,390 1,425 1,495 1,410 1,380
1,545 3,055 4,530 6,035 7,470 8,860 10,285 11,780 13,190 14,570

37. T 16,080 (10) Pelc 10
1,740 1,705 1,650 1,640 1,550 1,590 1,605 1,555 1,520 1,525
1,740 3,445 5,095 6,735 8,285 9,875 11,480 13,035 14,555 16,080

38. T 15,805 (10) Ashhab 10
1,770 1,720 1,665 1,590 1,545 1,580 1,505 1,475 1,495 1,460
1,770 3,490 5,155 6,745 8,290 9,870 11,375 12,850 14,345 15,805

39. T 15,305 (10) Sult 10
1,665 1,635 1,575 1,595 1,535 1,540 1,430 1,460 1,495 1,375
1,665 3,300 4,875 6,470 8,005 9,545 10,975 12,435 13,930 15,305

41. T 4,850 (3) Exner 3
1,715 1,640 1,495
1,715 3,355 4,850

Žákyně - FINÁLE

2. T 13,305 (10) ROZKOVCOVÁ 13,305 10
1,460 1,330 1,295 1,345 1,295 1,330 1,360 1,315 1,345 1,230
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1,460 2,790 4,085 5,430 6,725 8,055 9,415 10,730 12,075 13,305

3. T 12,880 (10) PATRMANNOVÁ 12,880 10
1,330 1,310 1,255 1,300 1,290 1,270 1,300 1,280 1,355 1,190
1,330 2,640 3,895 5,195 6,485 7,755 9,055 10,335 11,690 12,880

4. T 14,030 (10) VOZÁKOVÁ 14,030 10
1,560 1,435 1,360 1,410 1,395 1,420 1,375 1,370 1,450 1,255
1,560 2,995 4,355 5,765 7,160 8,580 9,955 11,325 12,775 14,030

5. T 12,470 (10) LICHTÁGOVÁ 12,470 10
1,395 1,225 1,160 1,195 1,230 1,285 1,265 1,230 1,350 1,135
1,395 2,620 3,780 4,975 6,205 7,490 8,755 9,985 11,335 12,470

6. T 14,120 (10) POLOVÁ 14,120 10
1,440 1,470 1,430 1,445 1,430 1,415 1,395 1,400 1,425 1,270
1,440 2,910 4,340 5,785 7,215 8,630 10,025 11,425 12,850 14,120

7. T 13,545 (10) SURÁKOVÁ 13,545 10
1,425 1,370 1,370 1,385 1,330 1,335 1,350 1,330 1,365 1,285
1,425 2,795 4,165 5,550 6,880 8,215 9,565 10,895 12,260 13,545

8. T 13,340 (10) JODASOVÁ 13,340 10
1,420 1,430 1,380 1,330 1,305 1,265 1,285 1,310 1,360 1,255
1,420 2,850 4,230 5,560 6,865 8,130 9,415 10,725 12,085 13,340

9. T 12,740 (10) ŠULCOVÁ 12,740 10
1,380 1,340 1,330 1,310 1,385 1,230 1,180 1,185 1,220 1,180
1,380 2,720 4,050 5,360 6,745 7,975 9,155 10,340 11,560 12,740

10. T 13,535 (10) SIKOROVÁ 13,535 10
1,425 1,445 1,395 1,395 1,350 1,330 1,300 1,305 1,315 1,275
1,425 2,870 4,265 5,660 7,010 8,340 9,640 10,945 12,260 13,535

11. T 13,605 (10) NOVÁKOVÁ 13,605 10
1,465 1,465 1,340 1,300 1,305 1,335 1,350 1,340 1,355 1,350
1,465 2,930 4,270 5,570 6,875 8,210 9,560 10,900 12,255 13,605

Žáci - FINÁLE

12. T 14,580 (10) HAVELKA 14,580 10
1,420 1,440 1,425 1,480 1,475 1,460 1,465 1,490 1,535 1,390
1,420 2,860 4,285 5,765 7,240 8,700 10,165 11,655 13,190 14,580

13. T 10,625 (10) HRUDA 10,625 10
1,180 1,040 0,960 1,025 1,030 1,075 1,035 1,135 1,105 1,040
1,180 2,220 3,180 4,205 5,235 6,310 7,345 8,480 9,585 10,625
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14. T 11,815 (10) HOŘEJŠÍ 11,815 10
1,195 1,215 1,180 1,220 1,185 1,190 1,165 1,170 1,220 1,075
1,195 2,410 3,590 4,810 5,995 7,185 8,350 9,520 10,740 11,815

15. T 10,380 (10) MEDEK 10,380 10
1,095 1,145 1,220 1,070 1,000 1,060 0,910 0,925 1,025 0,930
1,095 2,240 3,460 4,530 5,530 6,590 7,500 8,425 9,450 10,380

16. T 11,735 (10) DRAHOŇOVSKÝ 11,735 10
1,230 1,155 1,100 1,180 1,140 1,170 1,220 1,185 1,200 1,155
1,230 2,385 3,485 4,665 5,805 6,975 8,195 9,380 10,580 11,735

18. T 5,955 (5) PELANT 5,955 (5) 5
1,325 1,195 1,105 1,195 1,135
1,325 2,520 3,625 4,820 5,955

19. T 12,740 (10) MAJER 12,740 10
1,365 1,320 1,315 1,280 1,250 1,265 1,235 1,260 1,305 1,145
1,365 2,685 4,000 5,280 6,530 7,795 9,030 10,290 11,595 12,740

20. T 1,320 (1) HANDL 5,440 (4)  1
1,320 1,370 1,350 1,400
1,320 2,690 4,040 5,440

21. T 11,885 (10) RIEDL 11,885 10
1,255 1,250 1,255 1,215 1,170 1,140 1,100 1,155 1,230 1,115
1,255 2,505 3,760 4,975 6,145 7,285 8,385 9,540 10,770 11,885

22. T 12,350 (10) HERZIG 12,350 10
1,285 1,235 1,165 1,270 1,245 1,245 1,235 1,270 1,225 1,175
1,285 2,520 3,685 4,955 6,200 7,445 8,680 9,950 11,175 12,350

Ženy - FINÁLE

24. T 13,315 (10) SURÁKOVÁ 13,315 10
1,410 1,330 1,330 1,360 1,345 1,310 1,340 1,320 1,370 1,200
1,410 2,740 4,070 5,430 6,775 8,085 9,425 10,745 12,115 13,315

26. T 12,155 (9) JODASOVÁ 12,155 (9) 9
1,450 1,395 1,325 1,330 1,315 1,310 1,310 1,325 1,395
1,450 2,845 4,170 5,500 6,815 8,125 9,435 10,760 12,155

27. T 12,735 (10) ŠULCOVÁ 12,735 10
1,385 1,330 1,320 1,375 1,230 1,145 1,230 1,230 1,265 1,225
1,385 2,715 4,035 5,410 6,640 7,785 9,015 10,245 11,510 12,735

28. T 14,555 (10) KARBANOVÁ 14,555 10
1,535 1,495 1,455 1,440 1,455 1,470 1,465 1,465 1,485 1,290
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1,535 3,030 4,485 5,925 7,380 8,850 10,315 11,780 13,265 14,555

29. T 13,410 (10) SIKOROVÁ 13,410 10
1,465 1,460 1,375 1,350 1,255 1,290 1,300 1,325 1,340 1,250
1,465 2,925 4,300 5,650 6,905 8,195 9,495 10,820 12,160 13,410

30. T 13,815 (10) ZWINGEROVÁ 13,815 10
1,495 1,485 1,415 1,385 1,330 1,350 1,340 1,350 1,395 1,270
1,495 2,980 4,395 5,780 7,110 8,460 9,800 11,150 12,545 13,815

31. T 22,375 (10)  10
1,500 1,495 1,500 1,450 1,425 1,395 1,425 1,445 1,455 9,285
1,500 2,995 4,495 5,945 7,370 8,765 10,190 11,635 13,090 22,375

32. T 11,635 (8) HAVELKOVÁ 11,635 (8) 8
1,500 1,495 1,500 1,450 1,425 1,395 1,425 1,445
1,500 2,995 4,495 5,945 7,370 8,765 10,190 11,635

33. T 13,270 (10) NOVÁKOVÁ 13,270 10
1,475 1,450 1,320 1,305 1,255 1,315 1,300 1,270 1,270 1,310
1,475 2,925 4,245 5,550 6,805 8,120 9,420 10,690 11,960 13,270

34. T 14,230 (10) SOLANSKÁ 14,230 10
1,520 1,530 1,445 1,425 1,375 1,430 1,380 1,405 1,435 1,285
1,520 3,050 4,495 5,920 7,295 8,725 10,105 11,510 12,945 14,230

35. T 14,775 (10) FRYDRYCHOVÁ 14,775 10
1,535 1,505 1,480 1,495 1,490 1,490 1,465 1,460 1,470 1,385
1,535 3,040 4,520 6,015 7,505 8,995 10,460 11,920 13,390 14,775

Muži - FINÁLE

36. T 11,670 (10) DRAHOŇOVSKÝ 11,670 10
1,245 1,170 1,095 1,140 1,105 1,130 1,200 1,180 1,235 1,170
1,245 2,415 3,510 4,650 5,755 6,885 8,085 9,265 10,500 11,670

37. T 11,575 (10) PELANT 11,575 10
1,255 1,150 1,095 1,210 1,175 1,130 1,160 1,120 1,150 1,130
1,255 2,405 3,500 4,710 5,885 7,015 8,175 9,295 10,445 11,575

38. T 12,910 (10) MAJER 12,910 10
1,385 1,330 1,320 1,305 1,275 1,275 1,245 1,240 1,320 1,215
1,385 2,715 4,035 5,340 6,615 7,890 9,135 10,375 11,695 12,910

39. T 12,975 (10) HANDL 12,975 10
1,295 1,290 1,250 1,300 1,315 1,305 1,305 1,305 1,400 1,210
1,295 2,585 3,835 5,135 6,450 7,755 9,060 10,365 11,765 12,975
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42. T 9,775 (8) RIEDL 9,775 (8) 8
1,325 1,235 1,210 1,210 1,220 1,185 1,200 1,190
1,325 2,560 3,770 4,980 6,200 7,385 8,585 9,775

43. T 11,670 (10) HERZIG 11,670 10
1,275 1,205 1,105 1,145 1,170 1,175 1,170 1,205 1,155 1,065
1,275 2,480 3,585 4,730 5,900 7,075 8,245 9,450 10,605 11,670

44. T 14,915 (10) BAUMELT 14,915 10
1,570 1,530 1,505 1,525 1,480 1,450 1,430 1,505 1,445 1,475
1,570 3,100 4,605 6,130 7,610 9,060 10,490 11,995 13,440 14,915

45. T 15,670 (10) SULT 15,670 10
1,655 1,660 1,615 1,590 1,545 1,545 1,545 1,540 1,575 1,400
1,655 3,315 4,930 6,520 8,065 9,610 11,155 12,695 14,270 15,670

47. T 5,165 (3) ASHAB 3,510 (2) 3
1,770 1,740 1,655
1,770 3,510 5,165

48. T 16,410 (10) PELC 16,410 10
1,765 1,780 1,715 1,665 1,600 1,625 1,605 1,580 1,590 1,485
1,765 3,545 5,260 6,925 8,525 10,150 11,755 13,335 14,925 16,410
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